IMPRESA SGPS S.A.

IMPRESA SGPS S.A.

ISIN:  PTIPROAMO0000

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/13 15:02:38

Price
0.133 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

3.50% (0.00)

PTIPROAMO000
IPR

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
22 EUR

PORTUGAL PSI

0.133 EUR (3,883)
0.134 EUR (4,000)
0.1265 EUR
0.139 EUR

0.126 EUR

0.1285 EUR
0.134621 EUR
121,364

16,338.00

90

1,102

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.30
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2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/11 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/13 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTIPR0AM0000&ID_NOTATION=247684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTIPR0AM0000&ID_NOTATION=247684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6f26fd2f0bc56f2df884211a92cc64911a4d1e6118ffb1c6ba9bf2fd766de76&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=945a035ef82d322ca&time=1718374048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a5ad09aac791a91e34a81f8291f7d6742a063eb76d83a1f56f349319a029b11&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb5e1d0cd81dcc5e7&time=1718374048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a57986355716a0f0db6de0d303070b64885f863bde86e8c0361012c97d4256d3&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54d91b3322849c469&time=1718374048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd32fde54e5090a391070f80241eb14cc7703c400b2d4724b2eb36e919e9bb7d&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3833bbc8bf6f57879&time=1718374048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4e183843f55baccf5e511eb4339701236a9fbbe43406e2340808280af024d13&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b9ab59bba18b1f22&time=1718374048&tool=RSC

IMPRESA SGPS S.A.

Details

2024/06/13 15:02:38

Price

0.133 EUR

Difference (] 3.50% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN PTIPROAMO000
Symbol IPR
Exchange Euronext Lisbon
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 22 EUR
(m)
Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.133 EUR (3,883)
Ask (Ask size) 0.134 EUR (4,000)
Open 0.1265 EUR
High 0.139 EUR
Low 0.126 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.1285 EUR
VWAP 0.134621 EUR
Volume (pcs) 121,364
Trading volume 16,338.00
Number of trades 90
Last size 1,102
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -15.46% -18.93% -46.46%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -0.03 -0.11
Beta 0.06 0.15 0.47
Volatility 31.12 26.55 34.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Euronext Lisbon

Date

2024/06/
13

2023/03/
09

2024/06/
13

2024/06/
13

Time

5588

13:45

09:07

15:02

0.131 EUR (55,236
0.138 EUR (66,394
0.144 EUR (48,614
0.152 EUR (83,527
0.175 EUR (2024/01/17
0.126 EUR (2024/05/21
0.175 EUR (2023/07/05
0.126 EUR (2024/05/21

—_ = — — — — — T

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.122 EUR 0.00 8

0.175 EUR 0.00 1

0.112 EUR 0.00 1

0.133 EUR 0.02 90
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262304678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262304678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385437

IMPRESA SGPS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

IMPRESA

Contact Details
IMPRESA SGPS SA

Rua Ribero Sanches, 65 1200-787 Lisboa

Telefon: 35121 392 97 80
Fax: 35121 392 97 87

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Francisco José Pereira Member of
Pinto de Balsemao Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Francisco José Pereira
Pinto de Balseméao

Maria Luisa C. F. L. de C.

A. Correia

Ana Filipa Mendes de
Magalh&es Saraiva
Mendes

Antonio Mota Horta-
Osorio

Catarina do Amaral Dias
Duff Burnay

Francisco Maria Supico
Pinto Balsemao

Manuel Oliveira da Costa

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board

Member of

Supervisory
Board

3/3


mailto:-

	IMPRESA SGPS S.A.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



